
2025-26 Sabinal HS Basketball Schedules

	 Date...........................Opponent........................................ Teams............... Times
	 Fri., Nov. 21....................KNIPPA.......................................... JVB, VG, VB............5, 6, 7:30
	 Mon., Nov. 24................at Natalia.................................................JVB, VB..............12, 1:15
	 ........................................UTOPIA................................................JVG, VG.....................5, 6
	 Tues., Nov. 25.................at D’Hanis....................................... JVB, VG, VB......10, 11, 12:30
	 Sat., Nov. 29....................SA DaVINCI SCHOOL........................JVB, VB..............12:30, 2
	 Tues., Dec. 2...................DEL RIO HERITAGE................................. JVB..................12:30
	 ........................................BRACKEN CHRISTIAN..............................VB....................2:00
	 Thurs.-Sat., Dec. 4-6.......at SWTC Tournament, Uvalde................VG, VB................... TBA
	 Tues., Dec. 9...................at Center Point................................................VG....................6:00
	 ........................................LEAKEY.................................................JVB, VB.....................5, 7
	 Thu.-Sat., Dec. 11-13.....SABINAL TOURNAMENT..................VG, VB................... TBA
	 Tues., Dec. 16.................at Ingram Tom Moore.............................JVB, VB.....................5, 7
	 Fri., Dec. 19....................HONDO................................................JVB, VB.....................5, 7
	 Sat., Dec. 27....................at Utopia..................................................VG, VB..............12, 1:30
	 Fri., Jan. 2........................• at SA Stacey..................................................VG....................5:00
	 Tues., Jan. 6.....................• FALLS CITY.......................................JVG, VG................5, 6:30
	 ........................................BANDERA VANGUARD CHR...................VB....................8:00
	 Fri., Jan. 9........................• BRACKETT.......................JVG, JVB, VG, VB........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Jan. 13...................• at La Pryor.............................................VG, VB................5, 6:30
	 Fri., Jan. 16.....................• at Charlotte..........................JVG, JVB, VG, VB........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Jan. 20...................• SA STACEY..........................................VG, VB................5, 6:30
	 Fri., Jan. 23.....................• at Falls City..........................JVG, JVB, VG, VB........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Jan. 27...................• at Brackett............................JVG, JVB, VG, VB........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Jan. 30.....................•† LA PRYOR..........................................VG, VB................5, 6:30
	 Tues.,, Feb. 3...................• CHARLOTTE....................JVG, JVB, VG, VB........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Feb. 6.......................• at SA Stacey..........................................JVB, VB................5, 6:30
	 Tues., Feb. 10..................•† FALLS CITY......................................JVB, VB................6, 7:30

	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS........................SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	 • District 30-2A games......................................................................................† Senior Night 


